
2024 Super 8 Cross Country Results
Date: 27 May
Hosted by: New Plymouth Boys’ High School

Palmerston North Boys’ High School

Hamilton Boys’ High School

Tauranga Boys’ College

New Plymouth Boys’ High School

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

SCHOOLPLACING

Final Placings

Rotorua Boys’ High School were unable to attend.

Gisborne Boys’ High School

Napier Boys’ High School

32

POINTS

77

142

149

189

292

07. Hastings Boys’ High School 336



2024 Super 8 Cross Country Results
Date: 27 May
Hosted by: New Plymouth Boys’ High School

Other Awards

YEAR 9 - 3KM RACE (INDIVIDUAL AND TEAMS)

1st 2nd 3rd

Jack Stirling (HBHS) Ronan Dickens (TBC) Max Stirling (HBHS)

Hamilton BHS Tauranga BC New Plymouth BHS

U16 - 4KM RACE (INDIVIDUAL AND TEAMS)

1st 2nd 3rd

Sam Ruthe (TBC) Sheldon Hogan (TBC) Luca Dohnt (TBC)

Tauranga BC Palmerston North BHS New Plymouth BHS

U20 - 6KM RACE (INDIVIDUAL AND TEAMS)

1st 2nd 3rd

George Wyllie (TBC) Nick Dobbie (NPBHS) Liam Good (TBC)

Tauranga BC New Plymouth BHS Napier BHS


