

2024 Super 8 Cross Country Results

Date: 27 May

Hosted by: New Plymouth Boys' High School

Final Placings

PLACING	SCHOOL			POINTS
01.	I	Tauranga Boys' College	-	32
02.		New Plymouth Boys' High School		77
03.		Palmerston North Boys' High School		142
04.		Hamilton Boys' High School		149
05.		Napier Boys' High School		189
06.		Gisborne Boys' High School		292
07.		Hastings Boys' High School		336

Rotorua Boys' High School were unable to attend.



2024 Super 8 Cross Country Results

Date: 27 May

Hosted by: New Plymouth Boys' High School

Other Awards

YEAR 9 - 3KM RACE (INDIVIDUAL AND TEAMS)						
lst	2nd	3rd				
Jack Stirling (HBHS)	Ronan Dickens (TBC)	Max Stirling (HBHS)				
Hamilton BHS	Tauranga BC	New Plymouth BHS				
U16 - 4KM RACE (INDIVIDUAL AND TEAMS)						
lst	2nd	3rd				
Sam Ruthe (TBC)	Sheldon Hogan (TBC)	Luca Dohnt (TBC)				
Tauranga BC	Palmerston North BHS	New Plymouth BHS				
U20 - 6KM RACE (INDIVIDUAL AND TEAMS)						
lst	2nd	3rd				
George Wyllie (TBC)	Nick Dobbie (NPBHS)	Liam Good (TBC)				
Tauranga BC	New Plymouth BHS	Napier BHS				